	L INSTRUCTIONS		MPLETING THIS FORM.		
FOR	Sandra B. Mort	tham	puta \$*"is		
REINSTATEMENT	Secretary of S DIVISION OF CORPOR				
DOCUMENT # L38853	3		98 OCT 13 AM 10: 46		
SAINI ENTERPRISES INC			SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA		
			TALL MINSSEL . I LOUIS		
Principal Place of Business 3260 U.S. HWY	Mailing Address 98 N •				
LAKELAND FL. 33805			EINSTATEMENT	ď.	
			97-7	18	
If above addresses are incorrect in any way, line throug 2. New Principal Office Address, If Applicable	h incorrect information and enter c 3. New Mailing Office Address, If A		Date Incorporated or Qualified To Do Business in Florida	\mathcal{M}_{\parallel}	
Suite, Apl #. etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.		To Do Business in Florida 1989 FEI Number Applied F		
City & State	City & State		65-0159566 Not Appl		
Zip Country	Zip Country		CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED C Status DESIRED	equired tatus	
7. Names and Street Addresses of Each Officer and/or Director. (Florida nonprofil corporations must list at least 3 directors) Name of Officers Street Address of Each					
Title(s) and/or Directors Officer and/o 1 2 3 (Do NOT Use Post Off		cer and/or Director e Post Office Box Numb	obers) City / State / Zip		
Pres. SARMUKH S. SAINI 6221 99TH			BRADENTON FL. 34	202	
Secty SATINDER SAIN	1 5835 MA	LLARD DE	LAKELAND FL. 338	09	
TRANSA SATINDER SAIN) 5835 MA	ALLARD B	PR. LAKELAND FL.3380	0	
			600002666086 10/19/98-01002-023 *****900.00 *****900.00		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
None			Name and Address of New Registered Agent		
SARMUKH S. SAIN	J1	SATINDER SAINI			
6221 99TH 3T. E		Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 5835 MALLARD DR / Suite, Apt. #, Etc.			
BRADENTON FL. 34202			State Zip Code		
LAKEL 10. I, being appointed the registered agent of the above named corporation, am familiar with and accept the oblig			AND FL 33809		
Signature of Registered Agent Registered Agent Date 10/10/1998					
11. This corporation owes or has	paid the current yea	r Yes 🖾	No (See other side for information on inlangible tax)		
this reinstatement application, the reason for dissolution	on has been eliminated, the corpora es of individuals listed on this form	ate name satisfies the r do not qualify for an e	ded for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that when filli requirements of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S., that all fee exemption under section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The information indic h.	s	
SIGNATURE:	D NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DI	RECTOR	Date Davime Phone #		